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Paratransit Advisory and Planning Committee
Meeting Agenda
Monday, September 25, 2017, 1:30 p.m.

Z, Commission

1:30-1:35 p.m.

Chair

1:35-1:40 p.m.

Public

1:40 - 1:50 p.m.

Chair

1:50 - 3:00 p.m.

Staff

1111 Broadway, Suite 800, Oakland, CA 94607 . 510.208.7400 . www.AlamedaCTC.org

1.

2,

3.

4,

Chair: Sylvia Stadmire

Vice Chair: Sandra
Johnson-Simon

Staff Liaisons: Cathleen Sullivan,
Krystle Pasco

Call to Order and Public Meeting Coordinator:
Roll Call Angie Ayers

Public Comment Page A/l

Approval of Consent Calendar

3.1.

3.2.

3.3.

3.4.
3.5.

Approve the June 26, 2017 PAPCO 1 A

Meeting Minutes

Approve the June 26, 2017 Joint 11 A
PAPCO and ParaTAC Meeting

Minutes

Review the FY 2017-18 PAPCO 21
Meeting Calendar

PAPCO Roster 23 |
Paratransit Outreach Calendar 25 |

Paratransit Programs and Projects

4.1.

Final Gap Grant Cycle 5 Progress 27

Reports
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http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21662/3.1_PAPCO_Meeting_Minutes_20170626_Final.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21662/3.1_PAPCO_Meeting_Minutes_20170626_Final.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21663/3.2_Joint_PAPCO_ParaTAC_Meeting_Minutes_20170626_Final.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21663/3.2_Joint_PAPCO_ParaTAC_Meeting_Minutes_20170626_Final.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21663/3.2_Joint_PAPCO_ParaTAC_Meeting_Minutes_20170626_Final.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21664/3.3_FY17-18_PAPCO_Meeting_Calendar_20170925_Final.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21664/3.3_FY17-18_PAPCO_Meeting_Calendar_20170925_Final.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21665/3.4_PAPCO_Roster.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21666/3.5_Paratransit_Outreach_Calendar_20170925_Final.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21667/4.1_Cycle_5_Gap_Grant_Final.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21667/4.1_Cycle_5_Gap_Grant_Final.pdf
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Staff

Dana Bailey

David Zehnder
and Shawn
Fong

Laura Timothy
and Jay Jeter
Staff

3:.00-3:15 p.m.

Herb Hastings

Cimberly
Tamura

Committee
Members

3:15-3:20 p.m.

Committee
Members

3:20-3:30 p.m.

Staff

4.2,

4.3.

44,

4.5.

4.6.

5.1.

5.2.

5.3.

Hospital Discharge Transportation 35
Service (HDTS) and Wheelchair

Scooter Breakdown Transportation
Service (WSBTS) Programs Update

and Same Day Accessible

Transportation Options Update

City of Hayward Paratransit
Program Report (Verbal)

City of Newark Paratransit Program
Report (Verbal)

East Bay Paratransit Report (Verbal)
Mobility Management — 39

Introduction, Implementation, and
Serving Seniors

. Committee and Transit Reports

Independent Watchdog

Committee (IWC) (Verbal)

East Bay Paratransit Service Review
Advisory Committee (SRAC)

(Verbal)

Other ADA and Transit Advisory 4]
Committees

6. Member Reports

7. Staff Reports

(A = Action Item; | = Information Item)


http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21668/4.2_HDTS_WSBTS_Same_Day_20170925_Final.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21668/4.2_HDTS_WSBTS_Same_Day_20170925_Final.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21668/4.2_HDTS_WSBTS_Same_Day_20170925_Final.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21668/4.2_HDTS_WSBTS_Same_Day_20170925_Final.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21668/4.2_HDTS_WSBTS_Same_Day_20170925_Final.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21668/4.2_HDTS_WSBTS_Same_Day_20170925_Final.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21670/4.6_Excerpt_Mobility_Management_for_Seniors_20170925.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21670/4.6_Excerpt_Mobility_Management_for_Seniors_20170925.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21670/4.6_Excerpt_Mobility_Management_for_Seniors_20170925.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21671/5.3_Other_ADA_Transit.pdf
http://www.alamedactc.org/files/managed/Document/21671/5.3_Other_ADA_Transit.pdf

3:30 p.m. 8. Adjournment

Next Joint PAPCO and ParaTAC Meeting: October 23, 2017
Next PAPCO Meeting: November 20, 2017

All items on the agenda are subject to action and/or change by the
Committee.
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